Zone 6 Dennis Harding

Lt Governor 233 Crescent Oak
Peachtree City GA 30269
C: 770-289-0324
ptcoptimistclub@gmail.com

COLUMBUS GA #21095 Country Club of Columbus Every Wednesday @ 12:00 Noon

President Secretary Treasurer

William B Cliatt Shawn Roberts William A Taber (Bo)
P O Box 97 2813 Roswell Lane 3226 Cathryn Dr
Midland GA 31820 Columbus GA 31906 Columbus GA 31906
C: 706-718-9489 shawnroberts@tsys.com C: 706-315-9173
wcliatt@cliattappraisal.com W: 706-324-5435

btaber@robinsongrimes.com

LAGRANGE GA #21170 Mike Daniel Recreation Center Every Monday @ 12:00 Noon

President Secretary Treasurer

Wade F Hall William C Roberts (Bill) Susan P Moore

6735 West Point Rd 1009 Riverside Dr 215 Village Dr

LaGrange GA 30240 LaGrange GA 30240 LaGrange GA 30240

C: 706-594-1876 H: 706-668-5013 C: 706-302-2273
wade.hall@charter.net beroberts66@charter.net susan.moore@renasant.com

NEWNAN GA #21220 Golden Corral 2" & 4t Tuesday @ 12:00 Noon

President Secretary/Treasurer
Jennifer Nolder Robert F Riggs

56 Morris Road 430 Holbrook Rd
Newnan GA 30263 Newnan GA 30263

C: 678-876-1093 C: 404-535-0534

W: 770-951-6396 H: 770-253-1163

paystopayitforward@gmail.com npd402@gmail.com




PEACHTREE CITY GA #21248 Cross Town Grille 15t & 3" Monday @ 6:30pm

President

Linda Denninghoff

103 Lakeaires

Peachtree City GA 30269

H: 770-487-6968
C:404-406-6771
lindadenninghoff@comcast.net

Secretary Treasurer

Deanna Finn Dennis Harding

221 Driftwood Lane 233 Crescent Oak
Peachtree City GA 30269 Peachtree City GA 30269
H: 770-487-9340 C: 770-289-0324
djfinn05@att.net ptcoptimistclub@gmail.com

SENOIA GA #21267 Masonic Lodge 15t Thursday @ 6:00pm

President

Linda Loomis

145 Prestigious Place
Senoia GA 30276

H: 770-599-1393

C: 678-542-8735
linleevogt@yahoo.com

Secretary Treasurer

Ellen Ingram Dennis Sanford

110 Oxford Ct P O Box 56

Peachtree City GA 30269 Senoia GA 30276

C: 770-842-4533 C: 714-299-9865
ellen49ing@gmail.com dennissanford@hotmail.com

HOPE 4 TOMORROW - PIKE COUNTY GA #21624 B&P Bonding 3" Tuesday @ 5:00pm

President

Rufus Clemmons

P O Box 821

Zebulon GA 30295
C:678-544-1218
rufusclemmons@yahoo.com

Secretary/Treasurer

Vanessa Clemmons

P O Box 821

90 Beckham St

Zebulon GA 30295

C: 678-588-1419
vanessa.clemmons805@gmail.com




